M3BG 315SMC 8
3GBG314230-ADG
Product ID 3GBG314230-ADG
ABB Type Designation M3BG 315SMC 8
Catalog Description M3BG 315SMC 8
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
M3BG 315SMC 8ABB Type Designation
1000 mAltitude
40 °CAmbient Temperature
6319/C3Bearing
6316/C3Bearing NDE
Finland (FI)Country of Origin
85015381Customs Tariff Number
Conn Temp Class Freq Voltage Power Speed
D -- 50 Hz 400 V 90.00 kW 750 r/min
Y -- 50 Hz 690 V 90.00 kW 750 r/min
D -- 50 Hz 415 V 90.00 kW 750 r/min
Electrical Data
Cast IronFrame Material
315Frame Size
1020 kgGross Weight
IC411IC Class
IE Class IE2IE Class Data (50 Hz)
IMB3 IM1001IM Class
ICLFInsulation Class
M3BG 315SMC 8Invoice Description
IP55IP Class
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
8Number of Poles (High)
1 pieceOrder Multiple
0 pallet (lift)Package Level 1 Units
3-Phase squirrel cage generatorProduct Name
1000 kgProduct Net Weight
3BP2__M3BP_IE2_CIProduct Type
NoQuote Only